	Позиция
	N°
	Имя
	Марка
	Время
	Отставание

	1
	501
	ЧАГИН (RUS) 
САВОСТИН (RUS) 
НИКОЛАЕВ (RUS)
	KAMAZ
	02:31:58
	00:00:00

	2
	506
	КАБИРОВ (RUS) 
БЕЛЯЕВ (RUS) 
МОКЕЕВ (RUS)
	KAMAZ
	02:32:18
	00:00:20

	3
	505
	ДЕ РОЙ (NLD) 
КОЛСУЛ (BEL) 
ВАН МЕЛИС (NLD)
	GINAF
	02:57:51
	00:25:53

	4
	527
	ВАН ДЕН БРИНК (NLD) 
СТИЙКЕЛ (NLD) 
ЛАГЕРВЕЙ (NLD)
	GINAF
	03:27:35
	00:55:37

	5
	510
	ВИЛА РОКА (ESP) 
ТОРРЕЛАРДОНА (ESP) 
БАСОМС (ESP)
	MERCEDES
	04:00:38
	01:28:40

	6
	503
	ВАН ГИНКЕЛЬ (NLD) 
ТИЙСТЕРМАН (NLD) 
ДЕ РОЙ (NLD)
	GINAF
	04:01:07
	01:29:09

	7
	513
	СУГАВАРА (JPN) 
СУЗУКИ (JPN)
	HINO
	04:08:19
	01:36:21

	8
	544
	ВЕРБИСТ (BEL) 
ДАМЕН (BEL) 
ГОЛДБЕРГ (DEU)
	MAN
	04:13:48
	01:41:50

	9
	520
	СПАЧИЛ (CZE) 
КУБЕЗА (CZE) 
ЛАМАЧ (CZE)
	LIAZ
	04:15:05
	01:43:07

	10
	502
	ЛОПРАЙЗ (CZE) 
СТАДЖФ (CZE) 
ХОЛАН (CZE)
	TATRA
	04:17:06
	01:45:08

	11
	504
	ДЕ АЗЕВЕДО (BRA) 
ЖУСТО (BRA) 
МАРТИНЕЧ (CZE)
	TATRA
	04:18:24
	01:46:26

	12
	512
	ТОМЕЧЕК (CZE) 
МОРАВЕК (CZE) 
СМОЛКА (CZE)
	TATRA
	04:20:35
	01:48:37

	13
	509
	ВАН ВЛИЕТ (NLD) 
ВАНХОЛТ (NLD) 
ВАН ВИНЕНДАЛ (NLD)
	GINAF
	04:21:56
	01:49:58

	14
	508
	МАРДЕЕВ (RUS) 
МИЗЮКАЕВ (RUS) 
МАРДЕЕВ (RUS)
	KAMAZ
	04:22:58
	01:51:00


 

Итоговая таблица шести этапов гонки:
	Позиция
	N°
	Имя
	Марка
	Время
	Отставание

	1
	506
	КАБИРОВ (RUS) 
БЕЛЯЕВ (RUS) 
МОКЕЕВ (RUS)
	KAMAZ
	24:45:36
	00:00:00

	2
	501
	ЧАГИН (RUS) 
САВОСТИН (RUS) 
НИКОЛАЕВ (RUS)
	KAMAZ
	24:55:08
	00:09:32

	3
	505
	ДЕ РОЙ (NLD) 
КОЛСУЛ (BEL) 
ВАН МЕЛИС (NLD)
	GINAF
	25:10:56
	00:25:20

	4
	508
	МАРДЕЕВ (RUS) 
МИЗЮКАЕВ (RUS) 
МАРДЕЕВ (RUS)
	KAMAZ
	28:06:49
	03:21:13


